



To: The Purdue University Community

From: Carolyn E. Johnson, Director-Diversity Resource Office

Date: December 7, 2012

Subject: Call for Nominations

Nominations are now being accepted for the 2013 Purdue University Dreamer Award. The Dreamer Award is presented annually to an individual or organization within the Purdue University community whose contributions embody Martin Luther King, Jr's vision of service to others and further the University's commitment to diversity. Nominations of alumni and retirees will also be considered.

The 2013 Dreamer Award will be presented during the Martin Luther King, Jr. University Celebration on Thursday, January 24, 2013 at 7:00 p.m. in Loeb Playhouse.

Past recipients include Dr. Kenneth Ridgway, Dr. Thelma Snuggs, Ms. Patricia A. Carlisle, Mr. James J. Foster, Ms. Brenda Coulson, Dr. Sally Mason, Dr. Mark J. Smith, Dr. Klod Kokini, Ms. Renee Thomas, Ms. Ashley Hornberger, Ms. Jane Cassidy, Mr. Kenneth Field, and Ms. Elaine McVay.

To submit a nomination for the 2013 Dreamer Award, please complete the attached nomination form and return it to:

Katherine Yater-Henke
Diversity Resource Office
Materials Science and Electrical Engineering Building(MSEE), Suite 386
501 Northwestern Avenue
West Lafayette, IN 47907
Email: dro@purdue.edu



## 2013 DREAMER AWARD NOMINATION FORM

(Please print or type)

I. NOMINEE NAME First:	Middle Initial	Last:	
F. 4	Telephone:		
2. Affiliation			
Faculty Staff	Student	Retiree	Alumni
contributions that embody	minee has done to merit the Martin Luther King, Jr.'s vis diversity (attach additional	ion of service to others a	
4. How has this nomini campus?	EE SPECIFICALLY CONTRIBU	UTED TO THE IMPROVE	MENT OF OUR
5. THIS PERSON IS BEING 1	NOMINATED FOR WORK AC	CCOMPLISHED	
Once	Lifetime	Ot	her(explain)
6. Nominator's Inform	ATION		
Name:			
Affiliation (Faculty, Staff, S	tudent, Retiree, Alumni, Ot	.her)	
Email	Phone		
Additional supporting marginal form.  Please mail or deliver this Friday, January II, 2013 to Katherine Yater-H. Diversity Resource Materials Science a 501 Northwestern West Lafayette, IN Email: dro@purde	form and supporting ma : enke Office and Electrical Engineering B Avenue I 47907	terials so that they arri	ve no later than